
NOM Prénom Ligue Score
GUYOT Christophe LORRAINE 96
SIMON Frédéric LORRAINE 94
ZAMBITO Tony LORRAINE 94
LIENARD Christophe NORD - PAS-DE-CALAIS 94
PERNET Sébastien PICARDIE 92
DUCELLIER Mathieu PICARDIE 91
PAMART Hubert NORD - PAS-DE-CALAIS 90
BOULANGER Jean NORD - PAS-DE-CALAIS 90
RUET Christophe PICARDIE 89
BOUVOT Jean Max LORRAINE 89
GAUTIER Joël PICARDIE 88
GELE Franck NORD - PAS-DE-CALAIS 88
ROY Emmanuel PICARDIE 88
MEZZAROBBA Jean Baptiste PICARDIE 88
REALE Orlando LORRAINE 87
SONNAERT Jean Pierre NORD - PAS-DE-CALAIS 87
PACHURA François PICARDIE 84
GERARD Romain LORRAINE 83

NOM Prénom Ligue Score
ZAMBITO Tony LORRAINE 94
GUYOT Christophe LORRAINE 92
REALE Orlando LORRAINE 92
PACHURA Christophe PICARDIE 89
SIMON Frédéric LORRAINE 89
MEZZAROBBA Jean Baptiste PICARDIE 89
SONNAERT Jean Pierre NORD - PAS-DE-CALAIS 88
PAMART Hubert NORD - PAS-DE-CALAIS 88
PERNET Sébastien PICARDIE 88
LIENARD Christophe NORD - PAS-DE-CALAIS 87
PACHURA François PICARDIE 87
GELE Franck NORD - PAS-DE-CALAIS 87
GERARD Romain LORRAINE 86
GAUTIER Joël PICARDIE 82
BOUVOT Jean Max LORRAINE 79
LENIQUE Magalie NORD - PAS-DE-CALAIS 74

NOM Prénom Ligue Score
DUCELLIER Mathieu LORRAINE 98
DEDRYVER Fabrice PICARDIE 97
MOELO Maéva LORRAINE 97
NICOTRA Armand NORD - PAS-DE-CALAIS 94
ROY Emmanuel PICARDIE 93
DACGNY Vincent NORD - PAS-DE-CALAIS 92
ETRILLARD Frédéric PICARDIE 92
VINCENT Michèle LORRAINE 88
DELESTRET Denis NORD - PAS-DE-CALAIS 85

NOM Prénom Ligue Score
CARTIERRE Marc NORD - PAS-DE-CALAIS 100
RENAUDIN Laurent PICARDIE 99
GUIOULLIER Laurent LORRAINE 94
MOELO Maéva LORRAINE 94
NICOTRA Armand NORD - PAS-DE-CALAIS 93
DEDRYVER Fabrice PICARDIE 92
DACGNY Vincent NORD - PAS-DE-CALAIS 89

NOM Prénom Ligue Score
CARTIERRE Marc NORD - PAS-DE-CALAIS 89
GUIOULLIER Laurent LORRAINE 89
ETRILLARD Frédéric PICARDIE 87
RENAUDIN Laurent PICARDIE 79

MATCH TRIANGULAIRE ARMES ANCIENNES
24 et 25 septembre 2022 à Noyon (Oise - Picardie)
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